INDEX OF SHEETS
1 COVER SHEET
2 INDEX OF SHEETS
2 HIGHWAY STANDARDS
2 COMMITMENTS
2 GENERAL NOTES
2 MTD INFORMATION
3-8 SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

COUNTY:
FUNDING BREAKOUT:
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE:
CODE NO. ITEM UNIT TOTAL QUANTITY
* 78200005 GUARDRAIL REFLECTORS, TYPE A EACH 88
78300200 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVAL EACH 1767
78300202 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL - WATER BLASTING SQ FT 85708
X0300010 BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (FOG SEAL) POUND 39545
* X0327640 REAL-TIME TRAFFIC CONTROL CENTRAL BASE UNIT CAL MO 6
* X0328005 REAL-TIME TRAFFIC MONITORING SENSOR UNIT CAL MO 96
* X0328006 REAL-TIME TRAFFIC CONTROL WARNING SIGN CAL MO 48
X1500004 BITUMINOUS SURFACE TREATMENT, Al SQ YD 54924
X1700052 CLASS A PATCHES, TYPE II, 12 INCH (SPECIAL) SQ YD 18
X2700001 TEMPORARY RUMBLE STRIPS (SPECIAL) EACH 16
X4400196 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, SPECIAL SQ YD 421
X4420539 CLASS A PATCHES, TYPE II, 8 INCH (SPECIAL) SQ YD 40
X4420542 CLASS A PATCHES, TYPE IV, 8 INCH (SPECIAL) SQ YD 80
X4420545 CLASS A PATCHES, TYPE II, 9 INCH (SPECIAL) SQ YD 27
* DENOTES SPECIALTY ITEM
I Farnsworth
USER NAME = wburney DESIGNED BJD REVISED
GROUP
DRAWN BJD, WLB REVISED STATE OF ILLINOIS
2709 McGRAW DRIVE PLOT SCALE = 2.0000'/in. CHECKED MLL REVISED DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
BLOOMINGTON, ILLINOIS 61704
(309) 663-8435 I info@f-w.com PLOT DATE = 2/4/2022 DATE 2/2/2022 REVISED SCALE:
FA! 57 (I-57)
RURAL
INTERSTATE
STA. 902+81 TO STA. 962+62.92
CHAMPAIGN
FEDERAL 100%
0006
QUANTITY
20
260
11687
4987
1
14
7
6926
0
8
0
0
0
0
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SHEET 5 OF 6 SHEETS STA. TO STA.
FA! 57 (I-57)
URBAN (RANTOUL)
INTERSTATE
STA. 962+62.92 TO STA. 1274+20.82
CHAMPAIGN
FEDERAL 100%
0006
QUANTITY